Specifier: Date:

ACCORD project nome:

LIGHTING
Project location:

F1049
Name: Balance Side Table F1049 FiXtU re |mage
Collection: Balance
Application: Side Table
Construction: Natural Wood Venner, MDF

. ) Carbon Steel
Specifications
Design Year 2024
Maximum Supported Weight Kg
Table Weight Kg

Technical Drawing

17.72in
45cm

22.05in
56cm

15.75in
40cm
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